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Sri. P. N. Ramachandra Iyer Trust 
40/1, 2nd Main Road, Vyalikaval, Bangalore - 560003 Ph: 080-23446023 

and 

Nanda Kishore Bhavan 
6th B Cross, Guru Darshan Layout, Vidyaranyapuram, Bangalore - 560097 

 
Calendar Activities: 2017-18 

 

Sl. No. Date Day Activity Description 
1 02-04-2017 Sunday 67th Vardhanthi of Sri. Bharathi Teertha Swamiji 
2 30-04-2017 Sunday Sri Shankara Jayanthi 
3 04-05-2017 Thursday Radha Kalyanam at Vyalikaval 
4 05-05-2017 Friday Radha Kalyanam at Vyalikaval 
5 24-06-2017 Saturday Pratibha 2017 
6 25-06-2017 Sunday Pratibha 2017 
7 26-06-2017 Monday Jagannatha Ratha Yatra at Vyalikaval 
8 09-07-2017 Sunday Guru Poornima 
9 16-07-2017 Sunday Guru Vandanam at Sringeri 

10 26-07-2017 Wednesday Kanyaka Pooja 
11 27-07-2017 Thursday Narayaneeyam 
12 28-07-2017 Friday Narayaneeyam 
13 14-08-2017 Monday Gokulashtami 

14 24-09-2017 Sunday 
Kanyaka Pooja, Suvasini Pooja and Lalitha Homa at 

Vyalikaval 

15 28-09-2017 Thursday Kanyaka Pooja, Suvasini Pooja and Chandi Homa at Nanda 
Kishore Bhavan 

16 01-10-2017 Sunday Sri. Sharadamba Rathotsavam at Vyalikaval 
17 29-11-2017 Wednesday Geetha Jayanthi at Nanda Kishore Bhavan and Vyalikaval 
18 04-01-2018 Thursday Radha Kalyanam at Vyalikaval 
19 05-01-2018 Friday Radha Kalyanam at Vyalikaval 
20 11-01-2018 Thursday Koodarai Vellum 
21 27-01-2018 Saturday Radha Kalyanam at Nanda Kishore Bhavan 
22 28-01-2018 Sunday Radha Kalyanam at Nanda Kishore Bhavan 
23 13-02-2018 Tuesday Maha Shivaratri 

 


